@ THE JOHN CARROLL SCHOOL

2022-23 IMPORTANT DATES
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August 29-30.....cccevennnnn. New Student Orientation
Wednesday, August 31....... First Day of Classes,

Freshmen & Sophomores

Thursday, September 1...... First Day of Classes, Juniors & Seniors
Friday, September 2........... No Classes
Monday, September 5........ School & Offices Closed, Labor Day

Monday, October 10 .......... School & Offices Closed
Wednesday, October 12 ..... Testing Day, No Classes for Seniors
October 17-21......ccuueennnen Spirit Week

Friday, October 21 ............. Homecoming Game

Saturday, October 22......... Homecoming Dance

Wednesday, November 2....No Classes, Professional Development
Thursday, November 17 ..... Parent Conferences

November 23-28 .............. School & Offices Closed,
Thanksgiving Break

December 19-30.............. School & Offices Closed,
Christmas Break

Dates are subject to change throughout the school year.
Any changes in dates will be announced immediately. It is
recommended that vacations not be scheduled until after
June 9 to avoid scheduling conflicts.

Monday, January 2.............
Monday, January 16...........
Wednesday, January 25 .....

Thursday, February 2 .........
Monday, February 20 .........
Wednesday, February 23....

Wednesday, March 8..........

Thursday, March 16...........
Wednesday, March 29........

April 7=14 ...,
Monday, April 17 .....cccnveen.
Tuesday, April 18................

Thursday, May 18...............
Sunday, May 21.................
Thursday, May 25 ..............
Friday, May 26........c.ccccun...
Saturday, May 27 .................
Monday, May 29.................

Wednesday, June 7............

Classes Resume
School & Offices Closed, MLK Day

No Classes, Professional Development

Sophomore Pinning Ceremony
School & Offices Closed, Presidents Day

Parent Conferences, Early Dismissal

Junior & Senior Class Trips
to Washington, D.C.;

No Classes for Freshmen
& Sophomores

Junior Ring Mass & Ceremony

No Classes, Professional Development

No Classes, Spring Break
Classes Resume

Patriots Day

Last Day of Classes for Seniors
End-of-Year Athletics Celebration
Baccalaureate Mass

School & Offices Closed

Class of 2023 Commencement Exercises

School & Offices Closed, Memorial Day

Last Day of Classes



